Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

21/00638/CLD
The Lodge, 9 Deerswood, Maidenhead, SL6 8XF

Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the existing shed is lawful.

Planning History

Application No.

88/00697/FULL
88/00698/FULL

93/00690/FULL

98/32588/FULL

21/00638/CLD

Description Status Opened Closed
ERECTION OF FENCES PER 17.11.1988 10.02.1989
ERECTION OF GARDEN PER 22.03.1988
SHED.

SINGLE STOREY REAR PER 25.03.1993 14.05.1993
CONSERVATORY

Single storey side and rear PER 16.04.1998 15.07.1998
extensions

Certificate of lawfulness to REC 01.03.2021

determine whether the existing
shed is lawful.

Appeals History

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




