## **Property History**

**Application No:** 21/00638/CLD

Address: The Lodge, 9 Deerswood, Maidenhead, SL6 8XF

**Proposal:** Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the existing shed is lawful.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
88/00697/FULL	ERECTION OF FENCES	PER	17.11.1988	10.02.1989
88/00698/FULL	ERECTION OF GARDEN SHED.	PER		22.03.1988
93/00690/FULL	SINGLE STOREY REAR CONSERVATORY	PER	25.03.1993	14.05.1993
98/32588/FULL	Single storey side and rear extensions	PER	16.04.1998	15.07.1998
21/00638/CLD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the existing shed is lawful.	REC	01.03.2021	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement Histor	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed